Position

County Administrative Officer
Interim Co Admin Officer
Senior Administrative Analyst
Admin Asst li

Admin Asst li

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$176,184
$145,612
$55,530
$53,540
$51,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,424
$34,408
$24,456
$20,291
$14,108



