Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Calaveras County	Administration	\$176,184	\$32,424
Interim Co Admin Officer		Calaveras County	Administration	\$145,612	\$34,408
Senior Administrative Analyst		Calaveras County	Administration	\$55,530	\$24,456
Admin Asst Ii		Calaveras County	Administration	\$53,540	\$20,291
Admin Asst Ii		Calaveras County	Administration	\$51,147	\$14,108